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± 0.00 = 477.00 m ü. M. 

architekten sia

Der Architekt

Legende Schraffuren:
Beton
Kalksandstein
Unterlagsboden
Kunststein
Leichtbauwand

Holzwerkstoff
Holz massiv
Wärmedämmung
Perimeterdämmung
Wärmedämmung Mineralwolle

Der Bauherr / Der Grundeigentümer
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Geräteraum 2

gew. Terrain
gew. Terrain HW10 = 476.00 bis 476.20 m.ü.M.

MW = 474.70 bis 474.90 m.ü.M.
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Lager

Lager

V B AU T S R Q P O N M L K J I H G F E D C

25
25

14
3.

57
35

10
2.

70
50

58
2.

10

64
3.

57
45

3.
20

24
6

2.
38

±0.00

+4.02

+9.90

3.
07

50
45

2.
70

2.
16

24
78

3.
39

3.
61

7.
00

2.
00

12
78

9.
00

90

+3.39

+7.00

+9.00

1.79 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.79

-0.02

+9.90

9.
92

Halle

Eingangshalle Putzraum Geräteraum 2
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